
Lap 

4 

(169) Zalan Takacs 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Time of Day 

10:51:30.764 

10:48:05.499 
10:49:16.153 
10:50:25.965 
10:51:35.256 

Lap Tm 

1:08.609 

1:12.631 
1:10.654 
1:09.812 
1:09.291 

Diff 

+3.340 
+1.363 
+0.521 

S1 Tm 

50.142 

53.320 
51.532 
50.766 
50.206 

S2 Tm 

18.467 

19.311 
19.122 
19.046 
19.085 

Lap 

(163) Philip Helmchen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(155) Moritz Groneck 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(185) Oliver Städtler 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(131) Amin Kara Osman 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(110) Marc Alexander Reistrup 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(101) Luke Kornder 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(124) Benjamin Jalmgard 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(157) Hampus Holmberg 
1 
2 

(106) Niko Bognar 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(195) Lukas Übleis 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(159) Ebbe Raasum 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(166) Martin Attila Vingler 
1 
2 
3 

Time of Day 

10:47:43.988 
10:48:49.601 
10:49:55.316 
10:51:00.500 
10:52:05.736 

10:47:42.745 
10:48:48.780 
10:49:55.889 
10:51:01.322 
10:52:06.659 

10:47:29.146 
10:48:35.141 
10:49:41.217 
10:50:46.959 
10:51:52.305 

10:48:30.897 
10:49:37.210 
10:50:43.580 
10:51:49.081 

10:47:32.703 
10:48:38.831 
10:49:44.804 
10:50:50.728 
10:51:56.235 

10:48:10.815 
10:49:16.706 
10:50:22.462 
10:51:27.975 

10:47:44.921 
10:48:51.209 
10:49:57.372 
10:51:03.321 

10:47:45.759 
10:48:52.082 

10:47:53.198 
10:49:04.779 
10:50:12.855 
10:51:19.935 

10:47:51.276 
10:49:00.520 
10:50:08.801 
10:51:17.910 

10:47:52.475 
10:49:02.076 
10:50:10.943 
10:51:19.274 

10:48:04.071 
10:49:13.408 
10:50:22.155 

Lap Tm 

1:06.147 
1:05.613 
1:05.715 
1:05.184 
1:05.236 

1:07.082 
1:06.035 
1:07.109 
1:05.433 
1:05.337 

1:06.528 
1:05.995 
1:06.076 
1:05.742 
1:05.346 

1:07.008 
1:06.313 
1:06.370 
1:05.501 

1:06.649 
1:06.128 
1:05.973 
1:05.924 
1:05.507 

1:06.160 
1:05.891 
1:05.756 
1:05.513 

1:07.932 
1:06.288 
1:06.163 
1:05.949 

1:08.035 
1:06.323 

1:13.419 
1:11.581 
1:08.076 
1:07.080 

1:11.601 
1:09.244 
1:08.281 
1:09.109 

1:15.855 
1:09.601 
1:08.867 
1:08.331 

1:12.047 
1:09.337 
1:08.747 

Diff 

+0.963 
+0.429 
+0.531 

+0.052 

+1.745 
+0.698 
+1.772 
+0.096 

+1.182 
+0.649 
+0.730 
+0.396 

+1.507 
+0.812 
+0.869 

+1.142 
+0.621 
+0.466 
+0.417 

+0.647 
+0.378 
+0.243 

+1.983 
+0.339 
+0.214 

+1.712 

+6.339 
+4.501 
+0.996 

+3.320 
+0.963 

+0.828 

+7.524 
+1.270 
+0.536 

+3.438 
+0.728 
+0.138 

S1 Tm 

48.176 
47.761 
47.758 
47.315 
47.229 

49.047 
47.923 
49.052 
47.372 
47.360 

48.563 
47.914 
48.060 
47.814 
47.474 

48.727 
48.103 
48.108 
47.377 

48.508 
47.992 
47.852 
47.876 
47.531 

48.360 
48.061 
47.978 
47.865 

49.788 
48.070 
47.884 
47.791 

49.887 
48.234 

53.040 
53.187 
49.656 
49.003 

52.518 
50.641 
49.467 
50.270 

55.749 
50.995 
50.368 
49.978 

52.831 
50.646 
50.155 

S2 Tm 

17.971 
17.852 
17.957 
17.869 
18.007 

18.035 
18.112 
18.057 
18.061 
17.977 

17.965 
18.081 
18.016 
17.928 
17.872 

18.281 
18.210 
18.262 
18.124 

18.141 
18.136 
18.121 
18.048 
17.976 

17.800 
17.830 
17.778 
17.648 

18.144 
18.218 
18.279 
18.158 

18.148 
18.089 

20.379 
18.394 
18.420 
18.077 

19.083 
18.603 
18.814 
18.839 

20.106 
18.606 
18.499 
18.353 

19.216 
18.691 
18.592 
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INT. ADAC Kartrennen Mülsen 
DJKM - OK-J 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 10:45:02 

Arena E Mülsen 1,315 Km 

20.04.2024 10:45 


